1 41/64
23/32
1 13/64
2 11/16
12 5/16 Overall Length (Long Handle)
(B) available in "Black Oxide" finish. Add "C" to end of "Stock Code" for calibration readings.
SPECIFICATIONS
All 2% and 1% models meet stated accuracy of reading from 20% of full scale to full scale.

Stock Code
1% Memory
Pointer
Minimum
Calibrated
Reading
Maximum
Calibrated
Reading
Units
Dial
Incremen
t
Long
Handle
D2F12F D2F12FL D2F12FM D2F12FP D2F12FLP D2F12FMP 2.5 12 lb.ft. 0.5 lb.ft.
D2F20N D2F20NL D2F20NM D2F20NP D2F20NLP D2F20NMP 4 20 Nm 0.5 Nm
D2F25F D2F25FL D2F25FM D2F25FP D2F25FLP D2F25FMP 5 25 lb.ft. 0.5 lb.ft.
D2F30N D2F30NL D2F30NM D2F30NP D2F30NLP D2F30NMP 6 30 Nm 1 Nm
D2F50F D2F50FL D2F50FM D2F50FP D2F50FLP D2F50FMP 10 50 lb.ft. 1 lb.ft. X
D2F50N D2F50NL D2F50NM D2F50NP D2F50NLP D2F50NMP 10 50 Nm 1 Nm X
D2F60N D2F60NL D2F60NM D2F60NP D2F60NLP D2F60NMP 12 60 Nm 2 Nm X
D2F70N D2F70NL D2F70NM D2F70NP D2F70NLP D2F70NMP 14 70 Nm 2 Nm X
D2F75N D2F75NL D2F75NM D2F75NP D2F75NLP D2F75NMP 15 75 Nm 1 Nm X
D2F100H D2F100HL D2F100HM D2F100HP D2F100HLP D2F100HMP 20 100 lb.in. 1 lbin.
D2F150H(B)
D2F150HL D2F150HM D2F150HP D2F150HLP D2F150HMP 30 150 lb.in. 2.5 lb.in
D2F200H D2F200HL D2F200HM D2F200HP D2F200HLP D2F200HMP 40 200 lb.in. 5 lb.in.
D2F300H D2F300HL D2F300HM D2F300HP D2F300HLP D2F300HMP 60 300 lb.in. 5 lb.in.
D2F400H D2F400HL D2F400HM D2F400HP D2F400HLP D2F400HMP 80 400 lb.in. 5 lb.in. X
D2F600H D2F600HL D2F600HM D2F600HP D2F600HLP D2F600HMP 120 600 lb.in. 10 lb.in. X
Combo Dial
Stock code
2%
Stock Code